
AMT NutraGlide
NG/NJ Nasal Feeding Tubes

®

A unique increasing internal diameter and open distal tip is 
designed to reduce clogging.

Designed to Reduce Clogging

Improve Comfort
Smaller proximal diameter of the nasal tube within the nasal 
passage “may improve patient comfort and likely decrease 
the incidence of sinusitis.”1

When compared to the NutraGlide®, a straight tube is more 
than twice as difficult to expel a clog formation.1

Decrease Replacement Tubes

When used together, the Bridle Pro® with NutraGlide® 
improve nutrition, promote recovery, and decrease costs.  
Bridle Every Tube, Every Time!

Safe + Secure

NEWSIZES

Ready Glide  Technology Eliminates Prewetting for Stylet Removal!®
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NutraGlide® is Designed to Reduce Clogging
The inner and outer diameters of the NutraGlide® Nasal Feeding Tube gradually increase from the proximal entry port 
to the distal tip, which allows for improved flow and reduces the risk of clog formation. The reverse taper tube design 
also makes it easier to remove a clog, if one should form.1 The 5F NutraGlide® transitions from 5F at the proximal entry 
port to 6F at the distal tip; similarly, the 6F transitions from 6F to 8F, the 8F transitions to 10F, and the 10F NutraGlide® 
transitions to 12F.

AMT NutraGlide
Changing the Standard of Care for Nasal Feeding

®
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MR Safe (with stylet removed)
Made In USA

Add the prefix “S” to order sterile Nasal Feeding Tubes, e.g. SNFT-05038.  |  NutraGlide® is sold 10/box.
The NutraGlide® is guidewire compatible throughout the entire length of the device.

NutraGlide® | Order Information
LEGACY

STYLET STYLETNO STYLET NO STYLET
FRENCH 

SIZE

5F
38 cm (15”) NFT-05038 NFT-05038-N NFT-05038-I NFT-05038-N-I
55 cm (21”)
90 cm (35”)

NFT-05055
NFT-05090

NFT-05055-N
NFT-05090-N

NFT-05055-I
NFT-05090-I

NFT-05055-N-I
NFT-05090-N-I

110 cm (43”) NFT-08110 NFT-08110-N NFT-08110-I NFT-08110-N-I
140 cm (55”) NFT-08140 NFT-08140-N NFT-08140-I NFT-08140-N-I

90 cm (35”) NFT-08090 NFT-08090-N NFT-08090-I NFT-08090-N-I

110 cm (43”)

55 cm (21”)

NFT-10110

NFT-06055

NFT-10110-N

NFT-06055-N

NFT-10110-I

NFT-06055-I

NFT-10110-N-I

NFT-06055-N-I

140 cm (55”)

90 cm (35”)

NFT-10140

NFT-06090

NFT-10140-N

NFT-06090-N

NFT-10140-I

NFT-06090-I

NFT-10140-N-I

NFT-06090-N-I

8F

10F

6F

LENGTH
ENFIT®

All sizes feature AMT’s proprietary Ready Glide® coating, which eliminates the need for water activation, and is 
intended to provide an easier placement and removal of the stylet.

Ready Glide® Technology


